
Op nummer

Heren Sets
Sets + 

Punten
Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 1 Arjo 5 4945 15 10

1 2 Cor 13 13029 7 5

1 3 Dennis 15 15028 4 3

1 4 Harmen 12 12021 9 6

1 5 Sjaak 6 5945 14 9

1 6 Tonnie 18 18041 2 1

1 7 Raymond 14 14026 5 4

1 8 Collin 18 18027 3 2

1 9 Arno 7 6952 13 8

1 10 Hans 12 11986 11 7

2 2 11 Jan 24 24099 1 1

2 12 Henk 12 12036 8 3

2 13 Willy 8 7981 12 5

2 14 Ben 12 11993 10 4

2 15 Gerrit 2 1913 16 6

2 16 Dick 14 13978 6 2

2 17 0 0 17 7

2 18 0 0 17 7

2 19 0 0 17 7

2 20 0 0 17 7

2 21 0 0 17 7

2 22 0 0 17 7

2 23 0 0 17 7



Dames Sets
Sets + 

Punten
Eindstand overall Eindstand groep

1 1 A Marjanne 19 19039 2 2

1 B Erika 9 8973 7 3

1 C Bouwina 5 4963 10 5

1 D Bianca 8 7965 8 4

1 E Janine 19 19060 1 1

2 2 F Ingrid 16 16027 5 3

2 G Renee 16 16044 3 1

2 H Annemieke 16 16028 4 2

2 I Lisette 6 5951 9 5

2 J Henna 4 3931 11 6

2 K Amanda 14 14019 6 4



Eindstand

Heren Sets
Sets + 

Punten

Eindstan

d overall

Eindstand 

groep

Jan 24 24099 1 1

Tonnie 18 18041 2 1

Collin 18 18027 3 2

Dennis 15 15028 4 3

Raymond 14 14026 5 4

Dick 14 13978 6 2

Cor 13 13029 7 5

Henk 12 12036 8 3

Harmen 12 12021 9 6

Ben 12 11993 10 4

Hans 12 11986 11 7

Willy 8 7981 12 5

Arno 7 6952 13 8

Sjaak 6 5945 14 9

Arjo 5 4945 15 10

Gerrit 2 1913 16 6

0 0 0 17 7

#N/B #N/B #N/B 18 #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B 19 #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B 20 #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B 21 #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B 22 #N/B

#N/B #N/B #N/B 23 #N/B
#N/B #N/B #N/B 24 #N/B



Dames Sets
Sets + 

Punten

Eindstan

d overall

Eindstand 

groep

Janine 19 19060 1 1

Marjanne 19 19039 2 2

Renee 16 16044 3 1

Annemieke 16 16028 4 2

Ingrid 16 16027 5 3

Amanda 14 14019 6 4

Erika 9 8973 7 3

Bianca 8 7965 8 4

Lisette 6 5951 9 5

Bouwina 5 4963 10 5

Henna 4 3931 11 6

0

0

0


